STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

TSC Closed Champs

Printed December 4, 2012 at 20:52
Stage 1 -- Rifle

HIT
PTS TIME FACTOR
1 49 22.61 2.1672
2 48 24.53 1.9568
3 48 25.32 1.8957
4 47 30.13 1.5599
5 45 29.29 1.5364
6 49 35.12 1.3952
7 44 31.94 1.3776
8 47 35.98 1.3063
9 33 28.62 1.1530
10 41 38.95 1.0526
11 45 42.75 1.0526
12 30 34.25 0.8759
13 18 20.74 0.8679
14 45 57.71 0.7798
15 43 62.56 0.6873
16 29 42.34 0.6849
17 48 76.84 0.6247
18 27 50.88 0.5307
19 43 97.08 0.4429
20 49 137.69 0.3559
21 34 105.88 0.3211
22 18 87.05 0.2068
23 10 111.40 0.0898
24 9 143.65 0.0627
25 0 10.00 0.0000
26 0 10.00 0.0000

STAGE
POINTS

50.0000
45.1459
43.7373
35.9893
35.4460
32.1896
31.7828
30.1378
26.6023
24.2857
24.2857
20.2086
20.0234
17.9902
15.8579
15.8023
14.4121
12.2431
10.2191

8.2105

7.4087

4.7707

2.0710

1.4455

0.0000

0.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
90.29
87.47
71.98
70.89
64.38
63.57
60.28
53.20
48.57
48.57
40.42
40.05
35.98
31.72
31.60
28.82
24.49
20.44
16.42
14.82

9.54
4.14
2.89
0.00
0.00

COMPETITOR

#

18
20
17
19

12

23
13

21
25
15
11
14
26

i |

10
22
24
16

Name

Van Schaik, Louwrens
Pretorius, Fanie

Du Plessis, Francois
Broodryk, Marius
Engelbrecht, Hendrik
Grobbelaar, Geo

Van Schaik, Rika

de Wet, Tiaan

Wiese, Rohan
Meiring, Eddie
Lakomski, Andre
Brown, Martin

Meyer, Andreas
Oosthuizen, Deon
Van der Bank, Willem
Van Niekerk, Leon
Reszka, Marek
Bouwer, Martin
Duvenhage, Duif
Thomas, Lieb
Duvenhage, Len
Duvenhage, Johan
Coetzee, Gert
Johnsen, Thinus

Van Rensburg, Hennie
Storm, Heinrich
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

TSC Closed Champs
Printed December 4, 2012 at 20:52

Stage 2 -- Shotgun plates

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 30 8.14 3.6855
2 30 9.05 3.3149
3 30 10.35 2.8986
4 30 11.20 2.6786
5 30 11.41 2.6293
6 30 11.43 2.6247
7 30 11.77 2.5489
8 30 15.19 1.9750
9 30 15.19 1.9750
10 15 7.67 1.9557
11 15 7.98 1.8797
12 30 17.13 1.7513
13 15 8.57 1.7503
14 30 17.79 1.6863
15 15 9.39 1.5974
16 30 20.21 1.4844
17 15 11.30 1.3274
18 15 13.00 1.1538
19 30 26.93 1.1140
20 15 20.19 0.7429
21 15 21.35 0.7026
22 15 25.64 0.5850
23 15 35.87 0.4182
24 0 10.68 0.0000
25 0 6.87 0.0000
26 0 15.36 0.0000

STAGE
POINTS

30.0000
26.9834
23.5942
21.8036
21.4023
21.3648
20.7477
16.0764
16.0764
15.9192
15.3008
14.2557
14.2474
13.7268
13.0032
12.0831
10.8053
9.3923
9.0680
6.0475
5.7190
4.7621
3.4040
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
89.94
78.65
72.68
71.34
71.22
69.16
53.59
53.59
53.06
51.00
47.52
47.49
45.76
43.34
40.28
36.02
31.31
30.23
20.16
19.06
15.87
11.35

0.00
0.00
0.00

COMPETITOR

#

17
18
26

20
15

21
14
12
25

13
19
23
10

16
24

11

22

Name

Wiese, Rohan

Van Schaik, Louwrens
Engelbrecht, Hendrik
Du Plessis, Francois
Bouwer, Martin
Duvenhage, Len
Broodryk, Marius
Van der Bank, Willem
Duvenhage, Duif
Thomas, Lieb

Meyer, Andreas
Reszka, Marck

de Wet, Tiaan
Oosthuizen, Deon
Pretorius, Fanie
Lakomski, Andre
Grobbelaar, Geo
Meiring, Eddie
Coetzee, Gert

Van Schaik, Rika
Storm, Heinrich

Van Rensburg, Hennie
Duvenhage, Johan
Van Niekerk, Leon
Brown, Martin
Johnsen, Thinus
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

TSC Closed Champs
Printed December 4, 2012 at 20:52

Stage 3 -- Pins

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 25 4.59 5.4466
2 25 5.01 4.9900
3 25 6.72 3.7202
4 25 7.62 3.2808
5 25 7.86 3.1807
6 25 7.91 3.1606
7 25 8.52 2.9343
8 25 8.65 2.8902
9 25 9.36 2.6709
10 25 9.56 2.6151
11 25 9.57 2.6123
12 25 9.63 2.5961
13 25 10.14 2.4655
14 25 10.17 2.4582
15 25 10.33 2.4201
16 25 10.88 2.2978
17 25 11.49 2.1758
18 25 12.10 2.0661
19 25 15.68 1.5944
20 25 18.82 1.3284
21 25 23.74 1.0531
22 25 30.71 0.8141
23 25 36.35 0.6878
24 25 43.52 0.5744
25 0 10.00 0.0000
26 0 10.00 0.0000

STAGE
POINTS

25.0000
22.9042
17.0759
15.0591
14.5992
14.5070
13.4683
13.2659
12.2596
12.0031
11.9906
11.9159
11.3166
11.2832
11.1084
10.5469
9.9869
9.4835
7.3182
6.0972
4.8336
3.7366
3.1568
2.6367
0.0000
0.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
91.62
68.30
60.24
58.40
58.03
53.87
53.06
49.04
48.01
47.96
47.66
45.27
45.13
44.43
42.19
39.95
37.93
29.27
24.39
19.33
14.95
12.63
10.55

0.00
0.00

COMPETITOR

#

19
23
17
20
26
13
21

11
15

18

12
2
10
24
14

16
25

Name

Pretorius, Fanie
Grobbelaar, Geo
Meiring, Eddie
Engelbrecht, Hendrik
Broodryk, Marius
Bouwer, Martin
Lakomski, Andre
Meyer, Andreas
Wiese, Rohan

Van Niekerk, Leon
Brown, Martin

Van der Bank, Willem
Du Plessis, Francois
Van Schaik, Louwrens
Thomas, Lieb

de Wet, Tiaan
Johnsen, Thinus
Duvenhage, Len
Duvenhage, Johan
Coetzee, Gert

Van Schaik, Rika

Van Rensburg, Hennie
Duvenhage, Duif
Reszka, Marek

Storm, Heinrich
Oosthuizen, Deon
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

TSC Closed Champs
Printed December 4, 2012 at 20:52

Stage 4 -- Eggs

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 10 10.79 0.9268
2 0 10.46 0.0000
3 0 10.00 0.0000
4 0 15.04 0.0000
5 0 14.26 0.0000
6 0 10.00 0.0000
7 0 33.54 0.0000
8 0 18.80 0.0000
9 0 2421 0.0000
10 0 8.56 0.0000
11 0 16.16 0.0000
12 0 8.21 0.0000
13 0 9.82 0.0000
14 0 15.65 0.0000
15 0 23.00 0.0000
16 0 20.03 0.0000
17 0 25.36 0.0000
18 0 29.56 0.0000
19 0 9.22 0.0000
20 0 43.48 0.0000
21 0 11.04 0.0000
22 0 13.39 0.0000
23 0 9.05 0.0000
24 0 19.37 0.0000
25 0 21.58 0.0000
26 0 16.19 0.0000

STAGE
POINTS

10.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

COMPETITOR

#

21
25
13
14
15
16
17
19
23
24
11
18
22

[©) RN

26

N W

20
10
12

Name

Pretorius, Fanie
Meyer, Andreas
Oosthuizen, Deon
Lakomski, Andre
Reszka, Marek

Van der Bank, Willem
Storm, Heinrich
Engelbrecht, Hendrik
Grobbelaar, Geo
Meiring, Eddie

Van Rensburg, Hennie
Van Niekerk, Leon
Du Plessis, Francois
Johnsen, Thinus
Duvenhage, Johan
Duvenhage, Duif
Duvenhage, Len

Van Schaik, Rika
Bouwer, Martin

Van Schaik, Louwrens
Brown, Martin

Wiese, Rohan
Thomas, Lieb
Broodryk, Marius
Coetzee, Gert

de Wet, Tiaan
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